Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher
Custodian
Teacher

Program Lead

Program Lead
Para Educator
Para Educator
Preschool Teacher
Para Educator
Para Educator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Other Positions Held

Para Educator, Campus
Supervisor

Para Educator
Para Educator

Para Educator

Campus Supervisor

Para Educator,
Cafeteria Worker

K-12 Education Entity

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Department Total Wages

Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero

Potrero

Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero

Potrero

$95,679
$85,665
$82,988
$75,482
$64,080
$52,151
$51,155
$45,962
$45,691
$44,463
$44,394
$40,217
$38,012
$35,358
$34,792
$25,226
$25,185
$25,016

$21,683
$21,489
$21,247
$20,237
$19,803
$19,421
$18,818
$18,118
$17,684
$15.329

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,390
$16,812
$16,567
$22,548
$13,453
$20,291
$13,442
$19,732
$11,690
$17,973
$11,551
$19,190
$19,435
$11,329

$3,729
$10,243
$11,367
$10,180

$3,717
$9,803
$9,775
$2,346
$2,247
$9,347
$5,569
$1,927
$5,418
$2,275



Para Educator

Health Services Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Preschool Assistant
Custodian

Para Educator

Custodian

Para Educator

Campus Supervisor

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero

Potrero

$13,819
$13,059
$12,953
$8,889
$8,150
$4,616
$1,862

$1,522
$3,773
$0

$0
$966
$0

$0



