Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$95,679	\$24,390
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$85,665	\$16,812
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$82,988	\$16,567
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$75,482	\$22,548
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$64,080	\$13,453
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$52,151	\$20,291
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$51,155	\$13,442
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$45,962	\$19,732
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$45,691	\$11,690
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$44,463	\$17,973
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$44,394	\$11,551
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$40,217	\$19,190
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$38,012	\$19,435
Secretary		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$35,358	\$11,329
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$34,792	\$3,729
Custodian		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$25,226	\$10,243
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$25,185	\$11,367
Program Lead	Para Educator, Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$25,016	\$10,180
Program Lead	Para Educator	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$21,683	\$3,717
Para Educator	Para Educator	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$21,489	\$9,803
Para Educator	Para Educator	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$21,247	\$9,775
Preschool Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$20,237	\$2,346
Para Educator		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$19,803	\$2,247
Para Educator	Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$19,421	\$9,347
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$18,818	\$5,569
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$18,118	\$1,927
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$17,684	\$5,418
Custodian	Para Educator, Cafeteria Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$15,329	\$2,275

Para Educator		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$13,819	\$1,522
Health Services Assistant	Para Educator	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$13,059	\$3,773
Preschool Assistant		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$12,953	\$0
Preschool Assistant		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$8,889	\$0
Custodian		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$8,150	\$966
Para Educator	Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$4,616	\$0
Custodian		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$1,862	\$0